
Confédération Internationale des Accordéonistes (CIA)-Member IMC - UNESCO

Category : Junior International Competition for Virtuoso Entertainment Music

Kimmo Li Chen Zorica Graham Heather Andreas Aleksander Tibor Herbert
ROUND 1 Mattila Cong Jun Karakutovska Laurie Masefield Nebl Nikolic Racz Scheibenreif

Finland China China Macedonia U.K. New Zealand Germany Serbia Slovakia Austria Average
1 Benoit Nortier France 24,50 23,50 23,50 25,00 23,00 24,00 22,50 23,50 25,00 23,75 23,84
2 Alexandre Prusse France 23,00 23,00 20,50 23,00 22,50 22,50 22,50 22,50 22,50 22,00 22,56
3 Gary Blair U.K. 24,00 21,00 21,50 21,00 23,50 21,00 23,00 24,50 23,50 22,50
4 Mathieu Barbier France 21,00 22,00 22,00 21,50 21,50 23,00 22,00 21,50 22,00 21,50 21,75
5 Halgrim Kvello Stake Norway 22,50 21,50 21,50 19,00 20,00 22,50 21,50 21,50 21,00 22,50 21,50
6 Andrew Mortimer U.K. 21,00 21,00 18,00 22,00 23,00 20,50 21,00 23,50 21,25 21,39
7 Lydie Baud France 20,00 22,50 20,50 20,00 21,00 21,50 23,50 21,75 21,50 22,25 21,38
8 Kevin Legrand France 19,00 22,00 21,00 19,50 19,75 23,25 22,00 21,25 24,50 20,50 21,16
9 Aurelie Cadiou France 20,00 22,50 18,00 21,50 21,00 22,50 20,00 22,00 20,00 22,00 21,13
10 Frédéric Da Silva France 20,50 21,00 20,50 20,50 21,00 22,25 21,00 20,25 23,00 21,75 21,06
11 Baptiste Aurine France 20,00 21,00 19,00 21,00 21,00 21,50 21,00 20,00 20,00 21,00 20,63
12 Romeu Maryline France 20,50 22,00 20,00 22,50 19,00 20,00 21,50 19,50 18,00 20,00 20,31
13 Léa Bouyssou France 18,00 20,00 19,00 18,50 18,50 22,00 20,00 20,75 21,50 19,00 19,66
14 Aurore Touchard France 20,50 20,00 18,50 17,80 20,50 21,00 20,50 18,75 18,50 18,50 19,47
15 Caroline Ruhland France 17,00 17,00 17,00 18,00 18,00 21,00 18,00 17,50 16,00 18,00 17,56

Coupe Mondiale 21st - 26th October 2008, Glasgow Scotland.
Results published www.coupemondiale.org



Confédération Internationale des Accordéonistes (CIA)-Member IMC - UNESCO

Category : Junior International Competition for Virtuoso Entertainment Music

Kimmo Li Chen Zorica Graham Heather Andreas Aleksander Tibor Herbert
ROUND 2 Mattila Cong Jun Karakutovska Laurie Masefield Nebl Nikolic Racz Scheibenreif

Finland China China Macedonia U.K. New Zealand Germany Serbia Slovakia Austria Average

1 Alexandre Prusse France 23,00 24,00 24,50 23,50 22,75 24,00 22,50 24,25 24,00 23,00 23,56
2 Mathieu Barbier France 24,00 23,00 24,00 23,00 23,00 23,00 22,50 24,50 24,50 23,50 23,50
3 Benoit Nortier France 24,00 24,00 24,00 24,00 22,50 23,00 23,00 23,75 22,50 22,75 23,38
4 Maryline Romeu France 22,50 22,50 24,00 23,50 23,25 23,50 22,50 25,00 22,00 23,00 23,09
5 Baptiste Aurine France 23,00 23,00 23,50 21,00 22,50 23,25 23,00 24,00 23,00 23,25 23,06
6 Frédéric Da Silva France 21,00 22,00 23,00 22,00 22,75 23,00 22,00 23,50 23,00 22,50 22,53
7 Gary Blair U.K. 21,50 22,00 21,50 22,00 22,50 21,00 23,25 22,50 22,00 22,00
8 Halgrim Kvello Stake Norway 22,50 22,00 20,50 20,00 21,00 21,50 21,50 22,25 20,00 21,50 21,28
9 Aurelie Cadiou France 20,00 21,50 22,00 19,50 23,00 21,50 21,50 22,50 19,00 21,00 21,19
10 Andrew Mortimer U.K. 20,50 22,00 21,50 21,00 21,00 20,50 21,50 21,50 20,00 21,07
11 Lydie Baud France 20,00 20,00 22,00 20,50 21,00 20,00 22,00 23,00 18,50 20,50 20,75

Coupe Mondiale 21st - 26th October 2008, Glasgow Scotland.
Results published www.coupemondiale.org
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Category : Junior International Competition for Virtuoso Entertainment Music

FINAL RESULT
Round 1 Round 2 RESULT

1 Benoit Nortier France 23,84 23,38 23,61
2 Alexandre Prusse France 22,56 23,56 23,06
3 Mathieu Barbier France 21,75 23,50 22,63
4 Gary Blair U.K. 22,50 22,00 22,25
5 Baptiste Aurine France 20,63 23,06 21,85
6 Frédéric Da Silva France 21,06 22,53 21,80
7 Maryline Romeu France 20,31 23,09 21,70
8 Halgrim Kvello Stake Norway 21,50 21,28 21,39
9 Andrew Mortimer U.K. 21,39 21,07 21,23
10 Aurelie Cadiou France 21,13 21,19 21,16
11 Lydie Baud France 21,38 20,75 21,07

Competed in 1st Round 

12 Kevin Legrand France 21,16
13 Léa Bouyssou France 19,66
14 Aurore Touchard France 19,47
15 Caroline Ruhland France 17,56


